FLAV-R-SAVOR
Tall Dry Holding Cabinet
REPLACEMENT
PARTS LIST
PFST-1X PFST-2X
PFST Series
®
Model Designation
PFST-XX
P=Pizza
F=Flav-R
S=Savor
T=Tall
X=Number of Doors
X=No Rotating Rack Motor
HATCO FLAV-R-SAVOR PFST SERIES
TALL DRY HOLDING CABINETS
CAUTION - Use of replace-
ment parts other than those sup-
plied by Hatco Corporation may
result in damage to the unit or
injury to personnel.
18
17
1
5
26
27
2516 21
20
24
10
13
14
7
8
22
23
12
2
21
9
19
11
6
15
43
Form No. PFSTRP-0301 2 Printed in U.S.A.
1 Connector, Blower Motor 02.12.001A.00 1
2 Light Socket 02.30.045.00 1
3 Air Thermostat 02.16.002.00 1
4 Terminal Block, 8-Pole 02.15.012.00 1
5 Air Chamber Gasket 05.06.028.00 5' (152 cm)
6 Door Assembly, Complete R00.01.0117.00 1-2
7 Door Magnet 05.30.005.00 1-2
8 Knob, Air Thermostat 05.30.019.00 1
9 Temperature Indicator 02.16.049.00 1
10 Glass, Side & Rear 04.40.124.00 2-3
11 Door Gasket R00.01.0118.00 1-2
12 Door Hinge Kit
(Complete for 1 Door) R00.01.0110.00 1-2
PARTS COMMON TO ALL PFST MODELS
13 Caster, Rigid 04.26.003.00 2
14 Caster, Swivel 04.26.004.00 2
15 Door Handle R05.30.012.00 1-2
16 Air Diffuser Tube 04.17.489.00 1
17 Rack Frame with
3 Permanent Shelves 04.17.667.00 1
18 Rack Shelves, Loose 04.17.012B.00 5
19 Striker Plate (For Magnet) 04.17.001.00 1-2
20 Air Chamber Cover 04.17.358.00 1
21 Painted Top Cover, Black 04.17.095.00 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY. ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY.
Shaded area reflects export models only.
02.19.015.00